= EVRAZ

EVRAZ Investor Day

11 June 2014 Event Location

AGENDA

Time
8:30 am

9:00 am
9:05 am

9:15 am
9:30 am

9:50 am

10:05 am
10:20 am
10:45 am

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am
11:50 am

12:05 pm
1:00 pm

Grange City Hotel
8-14 Cooper's Row
London, EC3N 2BQ

Section name

Registration and breakfast
Welcome from the Chairman, Alexander Abramov, Chairman

Corporate governance developments, Sir Michael Peat, Senior
Independent Non-Executive Director

EVRAZ strategy, Alexander Frolov, CEO

Coking coal business, Sergey Stepanov, Vice President, Coal
division

Iron ore business, Marat Atnashev, Vice-President, Iron ore
division

Q&A session

Coffee break

Russian steel business, llya Shirokobrod, Vice-President,
Railway products division

Railway products business, Illya Shirokobrod, Vice-President,
Railway products division

North American business, Pavel Tatyanin, Senior Vice President,
Head of the International Business

Capital management, Giacomo Baizini, CFO
Q&A session

Buffet lunch/ informal interaction with management

End of EVRAZ Investor Day
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