



## **EVRAZ Investor Day**

11 June 2014

Event Location Grange City Hotel 8-14 Cooper's Row London, EC3N 2BQ

## **AGENDA**

Time	Section name
8:30 am	Registration and breakfast
9:00 am	Welcome from the Chairman, Alexander Abramov, Chairman
9:05 am	Corporate governance developments, Sir Michael Peat, Senior Independent Non-Executive Director
9:15 am	EVRAZ strategy, Alexander Frolov, CEO
9:30 am	Coking coal business, <b>Sergey Stepanov</b> , <b>Vice President</b> , <b>Coal division</b>
9:50 am	Iron ore business, Marat Atnashev, Vice-President, Iron ore division
10:05 am	Q&A session
10:20 am	Coffee break
10:45 am	Russian steel business, <b>Ilya Shirokobrod, Vice-President, Railway products division</b>
11:00 am	Railway products business, Ilya Shirokobrod, Vice-President, Railway products division
11:15 am	North American business, Pavel Tatyanin, Senior Vice President, Head of the International Business
11:30 am	Capital management, Giacomo Baizini, CFO
11:50 am	Q&A session
12:05 pm	Buffet lunch/ informal interaction with management
1:00 pm	End of EVRAZ Investor Day